
 13. ROBOKUP Stubičke Toplice  24.-26. siječnja 2020.
1. 

ZADATAK
Županija Grad Škola/ZTK/klub Mentor Natjecatelj 1 Natjecatelj 2 Natjecatelj 3

1. Grad Zagreb Zagreb Sesvetska Sela Aleksandar Čubra Fran Bartoluci Marko Raič Lucija Brletić
2. Splitsko-dalmatinska Split ZTK Split Toni Jagnjić Antonio Ćudina Mario Karin Josip Vučić
3. Karlovačka Karlovac ZTK Karlovac Elvira Špelić Vidović Filip Mikan Antonio Tatalović Karlo Muić
4. Grad Zagreb Zagreb Gustava Krkleca Josip Jurić Anamarija Kragulj Tea Arnautović Lucija Batinić
5. Krapinsko-zagorska Stubičke Toplice Vladimir Bosnar Goran Jenić Gabrijel Mlinarić Jakov Frgec
6. Zadarska Zadar OŠ Šime Budinića Irena Matulić Petar Mesić Ivan Sambol Jasmin Agić
7. Sisačko-moslavačka Sisak ZTK Grada Siska Dorian Tepić Vito Barišić Matija Severović Luka Vučenović
8. Bosna i Hercegovina Brčko distrikt JU 10. OŠ Bijela, Brčko Distrikt, BiH Mateo Banović Domagoj Mendeš Ana-Maria Jurković Lucia Mendeš
9. Grad Zagreb Zagreb Julija Klovića Petar Dobrić Andro Petričević Josip Došen Luka Đerzić

10. Koprivničko-križevačka Đurđevac Grgura Karlovčana Milan Kos Andrija Hrženjak Antun Marić Patrik Fišer
11. Osiječko-baranjska Tenja Tenja Katarina Tomić Patrik Pavić Tomislav Viduman Ivor Janković
12. Primorsko-goranska Čabar Petar Zrinski Tanja Šebalj-Kocet Andrija Janeš Dario Turk David Kovač
13. Osiječko-baranjska Ladimirevci Ladimirevci Violeta Kardoš Lucija Đurin Dominik Pisačić Kiarra Harkanovac
14. Karlovačka Karlovac ZTK Karlovačke županije Suzana Šnajdar David Tomičić Josipa Jagušić Borna Mejaški
15. Zagrebačka Velika Gorica Eugena Kvaternika Maja Mačinko Ema Lesinger Dora Štrković Fran Đumlija
16. Splitsko-dalmatinska Split Udruga za robotiku Inovatic Jozo Pivac Mislav Barčot Feđa Đikić Dominik Beronja
17. Osiječko-baranjska Osijek Ladimirevci Zdenko Kupanovac Petra Dronjić Petra Poljak Domagoj Plečić
18. Zagrebačka Velika Gorica Udruga TurTeh Igor Jurišić Chiara Ivanković Ivan Obranković Karlo Jagarčec
19. Sisačko-moslavačka Novska Novska Dragan Vlajinić Matej Berić Mateo Božić Roko Kujundžić
20. Bosna i Hercegovina Vidovice Antuna Gustava Matoša Vidovice, BiH Nada Divković Ciprijan Šokić Darijo Knežević Mato Dominković

21. Zagrebačka Velika Gorica Eugena Kvaternika Dalia Kager Deni Štrković Karla Pischiutta Josip Reicher
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PLASMAN
Županija Grad Škola/ZTK/klub Mentor Natjecatelj 1 Natjecatelj 2 Natjecatelj 3

1. Grad Zagreb Zagreb Sesvetska Sela Aleksandar Čubra Fran Bartoluci Marko Raič Lucija Brletić
2. Splitsko-dalmatinska Split ZTK Split Toni Jagnjić Antonio Ćudina Mario Karin Josip Vučić
3. Grad Zagreb Zagreb Gustava Krkleca Josip Jurić Anamarija Kragulj Tea Arnautović Lucija Batinić
4. Bosna i Hercegovina Brčko distrikt JU 10. OŠ Bijela, Brčko Distrikt, BiH Mateo Banović Domagoj Mendeš Ana-Maria Jurković Lucia Mendeš
5. Karlovačka Karlovac ZTK Karlovac Elvira Špelić Vidović Filip Mikan Antonio Tatalović Karlo Muić
6. Koprivničko-križevačka Đurđevac Grgura Karlovčana Milan Kos Andrija Hrženjak Antun Marić Patrik Fišer
7. Bosna i Hercegovina Vidovice Antuna Gustava Matoša Vidovice, BiH Nada Divković Ciprijan Šokić Darijo Knežević Mato Dominković
8. Grad Zagreb Zagreb Julija Klovića Petar Dobrić Andro Petričević Josip Došen Luka Đerzić
9. Zadarska Zadar OŠ Šime Budinića Irena Matulić Petar Mesić Ivan Sambol Jasmin Agić

10. Sisačko-moslavačka Sisak ZTK Grada Siska Dorian Tepić Vito Barišić Matija Severović Luka Vučenović
11. Zagrebačka Velika Gorica Udruga TurTeh Igor Jurišić Chiara Ivanković Ivan Obranković Karlo Jagarčec
12. Zagrebačka Velika Gorica Eugena Kvaternika Maja Mačinko Ema Lesinger Dora Štrković Fran Đumlija
13. Splitsko-dalmatinska Split Udruga za robotiku Inovatic Jozo Pivac Mislav Barčot Feđa Đikić Dominik Beronja
14. Osiječko-baranjska Tenja Tenja Katarina Tomić Patrik Pavić Tomislav Viduman Ivor Janković
15. Osiječko-baranjska Ladimirevci Ladimirevci Violeta Kardoš Lucija Đurin Dominik Pisačić Kiarra Harkanovac
16. Osiječko-baranjska Osijek Ladimirevci Zdenko Kupanovac Petra Dronjić Petra Poljak Domagoj Plečić
17. Sisačko-moslavačka Novska Novska Dragan Vlajinić Matej Berić Mateo Božić Roko Kujundžić
18. Primorsko-goranska Čabar Petar Zrinski Tanja Šebalj-Kocet Andrija Janeš Dario Turk David Kovač
19. Krapinsko-zagorska Stubičke Toplice Vladimir Bosnar Goran Jenić Gabrijel Mlinarić Jakov Frgec
20. Karlovačka Karlovac ZTK Karlovačke županije Suzana Šnajdar David Tomičić Josipa Jagušić Borna Mejaški
21. Zagrebačka Velika Gorica Eugena Kvaternika Dalia Kager Deni Štrković Karla Pischiutta Josip Reicher


